
slno CandidateName NeetRollno NEETrank NeetPercent MarksObt domicileUK MainCategory Category AllotedCategory AllotedQuota
1 AKRITI SUMAN 1501104012 1234612 44.0102077 124 NO SC UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
2 SHREYA PANDEY 1502109570 669639 69.5281392 231 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
3 MUKUL CHOPRA 2001202091 639452 71.0438113 240 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
4 HARSHIKA DAGAR 2001207233 702989 68.0772384 223 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
5 ARYAN JEENA 2001208510 446462 79.7396209 299 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
6 YASHI 2001313048 702527 68.0772384 223 NO OBC- NCL (Central List) UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
7 NYSA DABAS 2001504138 652534 70.3903514 236 NO OBC- NCL (Central List) UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
8 PALAK AGGARWAL 2001508503 558346 74.7080206 263 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
9 SHAGUN SHARMA 2001515642 1244662 43.4055864 122 NO OBC- NCL (Central List) UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
10 PRATHAM KAURA 2001518126 517570 76.4714615 275 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
11 ADITYA CHHIKARA 2001519405 627825 71.5566847 243 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
12 VAIBHAV GUPTA 2001706575 674598 69.3298879 230 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
13 KANAK SHOKEEN 2001902098 682444 68.9811376 228 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
14 DOLLY SHARMA 2301101289 658557 70.0281580 234 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
15 MUSKAN BHATIA 2301114129 859828 60.9252995 187 NO General UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
16 VANSHIKA YADAV 2302116059 667942 69.7015865 232 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
17 MANAVJEET SINGH HEER 2303101189 681356 69.1554449 229 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
18 VANSHIKA 2303105383 242842 88.9905342 384 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
19 GAURANSH KAUSHIK 2305102064 701571 68.0772384 223 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
20 LAKSHAY DHANKHAR 2305104153 642600 70.8841692 239 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
21 ARYAN SINHMAR 2306101212 643978 70.7182355 238 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
22 YASHASWI SINGH 2306101217 684375 68.9811376 228 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
23 RIYA SAHARAN 2306101274 529797 75.9061737 271 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
24 HARSH 2306108073 471484 78.5502941 290 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
25 KRITARTH CHAHAL 2307106003 671076 69.5281392 231 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
26 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 2308102034 667286 69.7015865 232 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
27 GITIKA 2308103089 479343 78.2908474 288 NO Gen-EWS UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
28 KRISH GAUR 2310103059 652182 70.3903514 236 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
29 VRINDA 2310106022 492843 77.6078308 283 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
30 KAAIVALIN SAINI 2313109084 690091 68.6263221 226 NO OBC- NCL (Central List) UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
31 CHINKI 2314102272 681328 69.1554449 229 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
32 CHHAVI MALIK 2318101451 654206 70.1957664 235 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
33 NIKITA SINGH 2318106262 654069 70.3903514 236 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS



34 SHRIYANSH BHATT 2319101189 420733 80.8818744 308 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
35 SAATVEE BHATTI 2402103130 655250 70.1957664 235 NO SC UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
36 ARINDAM RANA 2405113119 672650 69.5281392 231 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
37 TEJAL VAIDYA 2407101037 646638 70.7182355 238 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
38 RITVIK CHANDNA 3802103349 681306 69.1554449 229 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
39 DIYA SHARMA 3804113167 665847 69.7015865 232 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
40 HITESH SINGHI 3805102198 820058 62.8556699 196 NO General UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
41 MANSIRAT VIRK 3805103136 492419 77.6078308 283 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
42 KARAN PRASHER 3805107423 490392 77.7375994 284 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
43 ASEEMJYOT KAUR 3811101044 520498 76.3316446 274 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
44 GAURVI KUMAR 3811102240 690510 68.6263221 226 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
45 RAVNEET KAUR 3811102423 512599 76.7677522 277 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
46 HARNOOR KAUR 3814101088 691069 68.6263221 226 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
47 SHUBHAM 3903818222 676226 69.3298879 230 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
48 CHHAVI ARYA 3905101340 1215796 44.7489428 126 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
49 ANJALI 3905314394 671335 69.5281392 231 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
50 JAIVAL VINODKUMAR BAROT 4201307069 644585 70.7182355 238 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
51 NAMRATA RAJPUT 4401107384 685483 68.8087766 227 NO OBC- NCL (Central List) UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
52 TRISHA SINGH 4402308256 655053 70.1957664 235 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
53 DRISHTI YADAV 4404104330 408073 81.4925156 313 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
54 RANDHIR PRATAP SINGH 4404204211 854029 61.3428494 189 YES General SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
55 KAARTIKEYA PANDEY 4407313028 702118 68.0772384 223 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
56 SWATI TIWARI 4408105212 313168 85.7494873 351 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
57 AKARSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 4408306187 670102 69.5281392 231 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
58 SHREYA DUBEY 4408604565 664279 69.8640349 233 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
59 RIA SINGH 4409106157 636589 71.0438113 240 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
60 KESHAV SAINI 4409108253 627162 71.5566847 243 NO OBC- NCL (Central List) UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
61 KANAK SHARMA 4410102180 683139 68.9811376 228 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
62 CHESHTA 4410102342 885358 59.8124669 182 YES SC SC SC_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
63 NISHA BAISOYA 4410108281 683705 68.9811376 228 NO OBC- NCL (Central List) UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
64 LAXMI SINGH 4410201053 994137 54.7840803 161 NO General UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
65 PREET KAUSHIK 4410204417 847686 61.5479354 190 NO General UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
66 VANSHIKA SHARMA 4410205468 523652 76.1905150 273 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
67 MANSI TIWARI 4410208458 688190 68.8087766 227 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS



68 VIJAY CHAUHAN 4413105448 740214 66.4033274 214 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
69 SARTHAK PATHAK 4416206207 680417 69.1554449 229 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
70 SAHAR PARVEEN 4427102345 719567 67.3335696 219 YES General OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
71 AVISHKA DALEL 4427103089 974801 55.7449203 165 YES General OBC(NCL) UR_FF STATE QUOTA SEATS
72 LAKSHAY SINGH 4435102372 1282878 41.7188661 117 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
73 DHRUVIKA SINGH 4449102180 1281613 41.7188661 117 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
74 DHANYA KAUSHIK 4449107285 777751 64.6418780 205 NO General UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
75 PRASTUTI PRASAD 4449107371 1239956 43.7182170 123 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
76 SALONI SHARMA 4449207486 628812 71.3985816 242 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
77 AAKASHI GOEL 4450107104 671078 69.5281392 231 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
78 PRIYANSHU CHAUHAN 4450110467 1295398 40.9061262 115 NO OBC- NCL (Central List) UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
79 ABDUL AHAD 4450112341 776367 64.6418780 205 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
80 AISHWARYA KARANWAL 4455109110 298767 86.4644141 358 NO SC UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
81 ABHAY SHARMA 4455109139 516507 76.4714615 275 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
82 ADARSH PRATAP 4455110146 605398 72.5150805 249 NO General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
83 SAMIKSHA THAPLIYAL 4501101404 669252 69.7015865 232 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
84 RHEA CHAUHAN 4501102035 475909 78.4205254 289 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
85 ANTRA SHARMA 4501102171 411000 81.3754658 312 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
86 DIVYANSHEE THAPA 4501102324 662416 69.8640349 233 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_DPW STATE QUOTA SEATS
87 ARCHI SINGH 4501102350 1018421 53.7444378 157 YES SC SC SC_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
88 DAKSHITA SINGHA ROY 4501102411 563386 74.4135857 261 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
89 UMANG CHOUDHARY 4501103378 904985 58.8838089 178 YES General UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
90 DIYA GARG 4501104151 488199 77.8649239 285 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
91 KATYAYANI PUNDIR 4501105023 676404 69.3298879 230 YES General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
92 SHOAIB 4501105099 719164 67.3335696 219 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
93 DISHA GAUTAM 4501105249 968114 56.0514403 166 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
94 ASTHA 4501107219 784898 64.4547161 204 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
95 KARTIKEY NAUTIYAL 4501107246 671437 69.5281392 231 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
96 AKSHITA 4501107355 603875 72.5150805 249 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
97 ATUL SINGH 4501108270 890962 59.5866505 181 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
98 TANVI NAUTIYAL 4501108312 497290 77.4753917 282 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
99 PRIYANSHU CHAUHAN 4501110165 228832 89.6377930 391 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
100 ARYAN SINGH RAWAT 4501111057 639885 70.8841692 239 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
101 ADITYA KANSWAL 4501112010 90381 95.8946588 471 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS



102 SHUBHAM DABRAL 4501112455 434449 80.2609132 303 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
103 REHAN FAZAL 4501113162 616944 72.0431699 246 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
104 HARSHVARDHAN PUNDIR 4501113167 645532 70.7182355 238 YES General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
105 SALONI 4501115208 614444 72.0431699 246 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
106 MOULI RISHI 4501115320 306202 86.0562337 354 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
107 SAMAIRA SIDDIQUI 4501116013 570923 74.0886889 259 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
108 VAISHNAVEE AGRAWAL 4501116273 464988 78.8315122 292 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
109 ABHINAV BHATT 4501117160 515309 76.6277542 276 YES General OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
110 TANISHKA SEMWAL 4501117204 677231 69.3298879 230 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
111 SIMRAN DHAMI 4501118137 622370 71.7109858 244 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
112 ARPIT SINGH DUNGRIYAL 4501118383 1201694 45.3443304 128 YES ST ST ST_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
113 KHUSHI AGGARWAL 4501119216 648581 70.5567377 237 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
114 DIKSHANT PIPLANI 4501119345 938405 57.4924287 172 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
115 ANUSHKA CHAUDHARY 4501119401 997769 54.7840803 161 YES General UR UR_OPEN NRI QUOTA SEATS
116 HARSHITA NIGALTIYA 4502105400 649660 70.5567377 237 YES General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
117 ASHISH KUMAR SAGAR 4502105435 584781 73.4696288 255 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
118 SHAILENDRA PANT 4502108158 447353 79.7396209 299 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
119 NANDINI JOSHI 4502110246 276732 87.4564854 368 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
120 GRISHMA SINGH 4503101116 868073 60.4467353 185 YES SC SC SC_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
121 VISHAL NAUTIYAL 4503101316 1127162 48.9754526 140 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
122 PRACHI 4503101333 431329 80.3781893 304 YES General OBC(NCL) UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
123 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 4503102391 647148 70.5567377 237 NO OBC- NCL (Central List) UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
124 YASHASVI PUNDIR 4503102414 494931 77.4753917 282 YES General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS
125 KANISHKA TYAGI 4503103189 385757 82.4357482 321 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
126 ALVISH PARVEEN 4503103209 446877 79.7396209 299 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
127 VANSHIKA CHOUDHARY 4503104131 670127 69.5281392 231 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
128 RISHA 4503106034 600721 72.6716899 250 YES General OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
129 JYOTI ARYA 4504101005 1047155 52.4129403 152 YES SC SC SC_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
130 KAJAL JOSHI 4504102172 420133 80.8818744 308 YES General UR UR_DPW STATE QUOTA SEATS
131 HIYA GARG 4505101113 772912 64.8759775 206 YES General SC SC_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
132 DIVYANSH 4505101168 641777 70.8841692 239 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
133 VAIBHAV 4505101262 406103 81.6050390 314 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
134 MANAN CHUGH 4505101402 760878 65.4384138 209 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
135 ADITI BANSAL 4505101471 689257 68.6263221 226 YES General UR UR ALL INDIA OPEN QUOTA SEATS



136 ANUSHKA SHARMA 4505102242 681975 68.9811376 228 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
137 MILLIND RANA 4505103220 813101 63.0527444 197 YES ST ST ST_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
138 SUDHANSHU 4505103390 401076 81.7206404 315 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
139 LAKSHIKA BHASIN 4508101174 729975 66.7977026 216 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
140 SHOURYA BISWAS 4508101376 258862 88.2328339 376 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
141 JASMEET KAUR 4508101444 787061 64.2676900 203 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
142 PALAK TYAGI 4508102084 485118 78.0208544 286 YES General UR UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
143 RIYA BISHT 4510103315 700735 68.2528130 224 YES General UR UR_WOMEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
144 ANKIT BISHT 4513101122 618259 71.8628879 245 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) UR_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS
145 KOHINOOR 9912101521 552426 74.8545365 264 YES OBC- NCL (Central List) OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL)_OPEN STATE QUOTA SEATS

Total Number of Records : 145


